

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2443/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10 / 2 006 in CW P No. 2819/ 2006 of
The H I G H C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT CHAN D I G A R H)

S U M R A T S I N G H & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E C Y R I A C J O S E P H

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv. (N.P)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears when the matter is called.
Let the matter be listed after six weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master